National Championships Belgium WE - Road Race

2013
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23/06/2013 | 97km | 32 starting
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DECRITS Net—

DE VOCHT Liesbet
DE CROOCK Stephanie
VEKEMANS Anisha
DRUYTS Jessy

VAN SEVEREN Celine
DE MOYER Tessa
SCHOONBAERT Kim
CROKET Gilke
BECKERS tsabette—
DEPOORTER Daisy
LODEWYKS Steffi—
BELMANS Els

BEL19910409
BEL19790105
BEL19790403
BEL19910817
BEL19940122
BEL19930917
BEL19920210
BEL19860302
BEL19921101
BEL19830304
BEL19920923
BEL19930522
BEL19830330
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VLL

BRULEE Latoya
DEROOVER Efine—
HANNES Kaat

POLSPOEL Maaike

BEYEN Ine

ARYS Evelyn

VAN DOORSLAER Annelies
DE VUYST Sofie
VERHESTRAETEN Karen—
DOM Annelies

DAAMS Jessie

DECROtX Liesetot—
DRUYTS Kelly

BEL19881209
BEL19920404
BEL19911121
BEL19890328
BEL19870501
BEL19900721
BEL19890115
BEL19870402
BEL19910423
BEL19860408
BEL19900528
BEL19870512
BEL19891021



